
Castel D'aiano - 23/07/2023
19^ GIRO PODISTICO 2 CASTELLI

COMPETITIVA - DISTANZA: 10200 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 GINOSA ARTURO IT 1986 M1839 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00.32.36

2 SCARDOVI GIANLUCA IT 1992 M1839 BO014 FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 00.34.14

3 TENANI ALESSIO IT 1979 M4044 BO427 FIDAL CSI SASSO MARCONI 00.35.19

4 BEDESCHI FEDERICO IT 1995 M1839 BO005 FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD 00.36.37

5 CASARI GIULIANO IT 1974 M4549 H010498 UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D. 00.36.50

6 SABATTINI GIUSEPPE IT 1991 M1839 BO005 FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD 00.37.01

7 CALLEGARI PAOLO IT 1977 M4549 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 00.37.31

8 ALDROVANDI ANDREA IT 1977 M4549 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 00.37.54

9 DI NOIA ERNESTO IT 1974 M4549 BO005 FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD 00.38.00

10 VANZINI VITTORIO IT 1985 M1839 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.38.06

11 BURCHI GIULIANO IT 1963 M6069 L080181 UISP A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA 00.38.11

12 SPAGNOLI ANNA IT 1972 F5059 RA094 FIDAL ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 00.38.30

13 CUCCINIELLO LUCA IT 1977 M4549 BO516 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD 00.38.47

14 DEGLI ESPOSTI CLEVERSON IT 1986 M1839 BO005 FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD 00.38.56

15 TOSETTI PAOLO IT 1980 M4044 L081368 UISP MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 00.38.59

16 GRILLI BRUNO IT 1966 M5059 BO508 FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 00.39.40

17 GOVONI LUCA IT 1989 M1839 BO516 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD 00.39.45

18 BORSARI SERENA IT 1986 F1839 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00.39.53

19 CALLIGOLA ALESSANDRO IT 1978 M4549 H010260 UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD 00.40.01

20 VILLA RAFFAELLO IT 1967 M5059 H011365 UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 00.40.26

21 MALINI IVANO IT 1966 M5059 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 00.40.51

22 BALBONI ANDREA IT 1983 M4044 BO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00.40.59

23 RONCARATI ENZO IT 1973 M5059 BO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00.41.09

24 NERVO GIULIANO IT 1960 M6069 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.41.11

25 GALLONE PIETRO IT 1969 M5059 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.41.14

26 PEZZELLA MAURIZIO GIORGIO IT 1994 M1839 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.41.15

27 TESTA NELLO IT 1969 M5059 H010498 UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D. 00.41.58

28 DURACCIO IGNAZIO IT 1975 M4549 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00.42.45

29 DE NARDIS CATERINA IT 2001 F1839 H010260 UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD 00.42.52

30 LOMBARDO PONTILLO VITTORIO IT 1975 M4549 BO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00.43.03

31 LONGO ERASMO IT 1969 M5059 Q312190 UISP PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.L. 00.43.13

32 BONTADINI SANDRO IT 1966 M5059 BO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00.43.17

33 DI GIACOMO ALESSANDRO IT 1983 M4044 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.43.53

34 BARALDI STEFANO IT 1955 M6069 BO508 FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 00.44.03

35 MERCURIO ARMANDO IT 1973 M5059 H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 00.44.08

36 PALUMMIERI PATRIZIO IT 1972 M5059 L080104 UISP SILVANO FEDI A.S.D. 00.44.09

37 GASPARON ENRICO IT 1967 M5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.44.19

38 ALBERGHINI GIANCARLO IT 1956 M6069 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.44.53

39 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO IT 1962 M6069 BO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00.45.04

40 STANGHELLINI MATTEO IT 1977 M4549 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.45.05

41 BALESTRAZZI BRUNO IT 1974 M4549 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 00.45.10

42 RECCIA GIORGIO IT 1972 M5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.52

43 PANTALEO GIACOMO IT 1963 M6069 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.46.06

44 GANDINI GLORIA IT 1960 F60+ BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.46.11

45 MARCHESELLI FRANCO IT 1958 M6069 BO184 FIDAL SOCIETA' VICTORIA 00.46.57

46 CERETTI CINZIA IT 1968 F5059 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 00.47.07

47 BERNARDONI ERIKA IT 1994 F1839 BO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00.47.14

48 RAUSA CARLO IT 1970 M5059 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 00.47.56

49 VOLTA GIANNI IT 1967 M5059 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.47.58

50 PREITE COSTANTINO IT 1966 M5059 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.48.49

51 BARBIERI ROBERTO IT 1960 M6069 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 00.48.58

52 BARGIOTTI MARIO IT 1951 M70+ H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.50.28

53 D'AGOSTINO STEFANO IT 1961 M6069 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 00.50.31

54 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO IT 1958 M6069 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 00.50.40

55 ESPOSTI ENRICO IT 1972 M5059 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 00.50.50
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56 FOSNEA ANGELA MD 1972 F5059 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 00.50.54

57 PATTI PATRIZIO IT 1967 M5059 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 00.50.57

58 PERROTTA CARMINE IT 1957 M6069 BO239 FIDAL A.S.D. LUMEGALTORENO 00.51.11

59 BIANCHI NICOLA IT 1969 M5059 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 00.51.36

60 DE FAZIO CHIARA IT 1992 F1839 BO002 FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD 00.52.29

61 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE CH 1973 F5059 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 00.52.38

62 FRANCHINI GIORDANO IT 1972 M5059 BO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00.53.30

63 DONATI LUCIA IT 1964 F5059 L080181 UISP A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA 00.53.38

64 VITELLI FRANCESCA IT 1971 F5059 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.54.12

65 LODOVISI STEFANO IT 1959 M6069 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.55.15

66 CROCETTI CORRADO IT 1966 M5059 H010019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 00.55.43

67 BRINI FEDERICO IT 1973 M5059 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.55.44

68 GRILLO STEFANO IT 2000 M1839 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.56.21

69 MASSIMI CRISTINA IT 1977 F4049 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 00.56.23

70 CAPPABIANCA MARIO IT 1968 M5059 RM069 FIDAL PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00.57.08

71 CAVINA TIZIANA IT 1971 F5059 BO091 FIDAL POD. OZZANESE 00.58.44

72 ROSSI MASSIMO IT 1968 M5059 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.59.08

73 BONAFè CORRADO IT 1953 M70+ H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.59.13

74 MANTOVANI SILVANO IT 1947 M70+ BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.59.42

75 PANZETTA SARA IT 1978 F4049 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.59.44

76 PETROLINI LUCIA IT 1967 F5059 RM069 FIDAL PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00.59.52

77 SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE IT 1958 M6069 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 01.00.15

78 DEGLI ESPOSTI MERLI LUISA IT 1973 F5059 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01.01.27

79 CERVELLATI MAURO IT 1951 M70+ BO516 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD 01.02.05

80 MENABUE GIOVANNI IT 1948 M70+ BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 01.03.56

81 ZAMBONI MARCO IT 1965 M5059 BO124 FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 01.05.18

82 LEZCANO ESTHER RAMONA IT 1958 F60+ BO468 FIDAL TRIIRON 01.05.36

83 VENTURINI LORENZA IT 1957 F60+ H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 01.05.48

84 ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA IT 1957 F60+ BO037 FIDAL POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 01.07.45

85 GINOSA MICHELE IT 1949 M70+ BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01.09.38

86 UGOLINI STEFANO IT 1947 M70+ H010019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 01.13.59

87 BENATTI FEDERICA IT 1975 F4049 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01.25.26

DNF CASADIO MONICA IT 1959 F60+ H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA -

DNF CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO IT 1959 M6069 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. -

DNF CORRADINI FRANCESCO IT 1977 M4549 RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD -

DNF LAMBERTINI PAOLA IT 1957 F60+ BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD -

DNF MARIANI CRISTINA IT 1994 F1839 L106019 UISP ASD ATLETICA VINCI -

DNF MARTELLI MICHELE IT 1970 M5059 BO508 FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO -

DNF PRECI UMBERTO IT 1986 M1839 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. -

DNF TONELLI PAOLO IT 1957 M6069 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. -
Totale atleti: 95

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 13
2 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 12
3 BO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 7
4 BO005 FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD 4
5 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 4
6 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 4
7 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 4
8 BO508 FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 3
9 BO516 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD 3
10 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 3
11 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 3
12 H010019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 2
13 H010260 UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD 2
14 H010498 UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D. 2
15 L080181 UISP A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA 2
16 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 2
17 RM069 FIDAL PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 2
18 BO002 FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD 1
19 BO014 FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1
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20 BO037 FIDAL POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 1
21 BO091 FIDAL POD. OZZANESE 1
22 BO124 FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 1
23 BO184 FIDAL SOCIETA' VICTORIA 1
24 BO239 FIDAL A.S.D. LUMEGALTORENO 1
25 BO427 FIDAL CSI SASSO MARCONI 1
26 BO468 FIDAL TRIIRON 1
27 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1
28 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1
29 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 1
30 H011365 UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 1
31 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 1
32 H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1
33 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 1
34 L080104 UISP SILVANO FEDI A.S.D. 1
35 L081368 UISP MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 1
36 L106019 UISP ASD ATLETICA VINCI 1
37 Q312190 UISP PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.L. 1
38 RA094 FIDAL ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 1
39 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 1
40 RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1
Totale atleti: 95
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